
Bradley (7-12, 2-9) -vs- Evansville (11-8, 7-4)
02/03/01 at Evansville, Ind. (Roberts Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Bradley 51

Evansville 76

Date: 02/03/01
Time: 5:05 p.m.
Attendance: 1051
Site: Evansville, Ind. (Roberts Stadium)
Referees: Greg Small, Judy Schneider, Randy Morrow

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Bradley 26 25 51
Evansville 32 44 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Bailey, Sara * 39 12-20 4-8 1-2 6-6 12 1 1 5 0 0 29
22 Jolley, Jenn * 35 4-17 0-3 0-0 3-7 10 5 2 2 1 0 8
12 Davis, Marti * 30 3-10 1-5 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 4 1 0 7
10 Reash, Amanda * 37 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 3 1 2 3
30 Weber, Lora * 30 0-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 4 2 5 0 1 0
53 Bonner, Kandis 18 2-7 0-0 0-2 1-7 8 4 1 4 0 1 4
23 Byrd, Stacey 10 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
32 Mozingo, Sara 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-64 6-20 1-4 18-29 47 20 15 24 3 4 51

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-64   34.4 % 6-20   30.0 % 1-4   25.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
43 Eckart, Lisa * 31 11-24 1-5 3-4 3-3 6 2 1 1 0 1 26
34 Hayes, Jenna * 21 6-12 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 3 1 4 1 12
11 Austin, Latasha * 28 3-5 1-1 1-2 0-5 5 2 8 3 1 3 8
24 Masterson, Tami * 18 2-5 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 2 5
10 Speer, Andi * 16 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 1 0 1 2
05 Ono, Shinko 27 2-4 2-3 3-4 0-2 2 1 5 0 0 0 9
44 Griffin, Kiya 17 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 2 1 0 0 4
25 Meyers, Katie 7 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 2 0 4
03 Langham, Alison 19 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3
30 Hester, Emilie 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
42 Masuka, Drusila 3 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
51 Wick, Diane 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 31-67 5-13 9-15 12-26 38 11 23 10 8 9 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-67   46.3 % 5-13   38.5 % 9-15   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Bradley 26

Evansville 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Bailey, Sara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jolley, Jenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Davis, Marti 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Reash, Amanda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Weber, Lora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Bonner, Kandis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Byrd, Stacey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Mozingo, Sara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
43 Eckart, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Hayes, Jenna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Austin, Latasha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Masterson, Tami 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Speer, Andi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Ono, Shinko 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Griffin, Kiya 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Meyers, Katie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Langham, Alison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Hester, Emilie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Masuka, Drusila 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Wick, Diane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Bradley 25

Evansville 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Bailey, Sara 39 12-20 4-8 1-2 6-6 12 1 1 5 0 0 29
22 Jolley, Jenn 35 4-17 0-3 0-0 3-7 10 5 2 2 1 0 8
12 Davis, Marti 30 3-10 1-5 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 4 1 0 7
10 Reash, Amanda 37 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 3 1 2 3
30 Weber, Lora 30 0-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 4 2 5 0 1 0
53 Bonner, Kandis 18 2-7 0-0 0-2 1-7 8 4 1 4 0 1 4
23 Byrd, Stacey 10 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
32 Mozingo, Sara 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-64 6-20 1-4 18-29 47 20 15 24 3 4 51
34.4 % 30.0 % 25.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
43 Eckart, Lisa 31 11-24 1-5 3-4 3-3 6 2 1 1 0 1 26
34 Hayes, Jenna 21 6-12 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 3 1 4 1 12
11 Austin, Latasha 28 3-5 1-1 1-2 0-5 5 2 8 3 1 3 8
24 Masterson, Tami 18 2-5 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 2 5
10 Speer, Andi 16 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 1 0 1 2
5 Ono, Shinko 27 2-4 2-3 3-4 0-2 2 1 5 0 0 0 9
44 Griffin, Kiya 17 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 2 1 0 0 4
25 Meyers, Katie 7 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 2 0 4
3 Langham, Alison 19 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3
30 Hester, Emilie 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
42 Masuka, Drusila 3 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
51 Wick, Diane 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-67 5-13 9-15 12-26 38 11 23 10 8 9 76
46.3 % 38.5 % 60.0 %


